
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josie Denney Lansing High School 148.0 150.0

2 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 147.0 135.0

3 Grace Brewer Lansing High School 141.6 130.0

4 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 143.0 130.0

5 Shyanne Baker Riverton High School 148.0 125.0

6 REAGAN RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 147.8 120.0

7 Mia Bollella Mill Valley High School 140.2 115.0

8 Sophie Arunski Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 115.0

9 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 147.4 115.0

10 Jocelyn Lange Lansing High School 148.0 115.0

11 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 143.0 110.0

12 Nora Turney Piper High School 143.5 110.0

13 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 144.0 105.0

14 Tessa Stoner Turner High School 145.6 105.0

15 AVERY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 143.8 100.0

16 AINSLEE ADKINS Basehor Linwood 142.0 90.0

17 ASHLEY HERNANDEZ Basehor Linwood 146.0 90.0

18 ANNA BAHR Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 148.0 90.0

19 Katherine Whiteaker Lansing High School 140.8 85.0

Women's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josie Denney Lansing High School 148.0 265.0

2 REAGAN RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 147.8 250.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Shyanne Baker Riverton High School 148.0 245.0

4 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 143.0 240.0

5 AVERY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 143.8 240.0

6 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 147.0 240.0

7 Sophie Arunski Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 235.0

8 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 143.0 225.0

9 Grace Brewer Lansing High School 141.6 220.0

10 Nora Turney Piper High School 143.5 220.0

11 Mia Bollella Mill Valley High School 140.2 215.0

12 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 147.4 210.0

13 Tessa Stoner Turner High School 145.6 200.0

14 Jocelyn Lange Lansing High School 148.0 200.0

15 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 144.0 195.0

16 Katherine Whiteaker Lansing High School 140.8 190.0

17 ASHLEY HERNANDEZ Basehor Linwood 146.0 175.0

18 ANNA BAHR Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 148.0 165.0

19 AINSLEE ADKINS Basehor Linwood 142.0 160.0

Women's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nora Turney Piper High School 143.5 175.0

2 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 147.0 175.0

3 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 143.0 150.0

4 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 144.0 150.0

5 Grace Brewer Lansing High School 141.6 145.0

6 Sophie Arunski Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 145.0

7 REAGAN RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 147.8 140.0

8 Mia Bollella Mill Valley High School 140.2 135.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 147.4 130.0

10 Shyanne Baker Riverton High School 148.0 130.0

10 ANNA BAHR Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 148.0 130.0

12 Jocelyn Lange Lansing High School 148.0 125.0

13 AVERY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 143.8 120.0

14 Katherine Whiteaker Lansing High School 140.8 115.0

15 AINSLEE ADKINS Basehor Linwood 142.0 115.0

16 Tessa Stoner Turner High School 145.6 115.0

17 Josie Denney Lansing High School 148.0 115.0

18 ASHLEY HERNANDEZ Basehor Linwood 146.0 100.0

19 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 143.0 0.0

Women's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 147.0 550.0 10

2 Josie Denney Lansing High School 148.0 530.0 8

3 REAGAN RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 147.8 510.0 6

4 Nora Turney Piper High School 143.5 505.0 4

5 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 143.0 500.0 2

6 Shyanne Baker Riverton High School 148.0 500.0 1

7 Grace Brewer Lansing High School 141.6 495.0 0

8 Sophie Arunski Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 495.0 0

9 Mia Bollella Mill Valley High School 140.2 465.0 0

10 AVERY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 143.8 460.0 0

11 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 147.4 455.0 0

12 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 144.0 450.0 0

13 Jocelyn Lange Lansing High School 148.0 440.0 0

14 Tessa Stoner Turner High School 145.6 420.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Katherine Whiteaker Lansing High School 140.8 390.0 0

16 ANNA BAHR Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 148.0 385.0 0

17 AINSLEE ADKINS Basehor Linwood 142.0 365.0 0

18 ASHLEY HERNANDEZ Basehor Linwood 146.0 365.0 0

19 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 143.0 355.0 0

Women's 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

18 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 147.0 3.741

27 Josie Denney Lansing High School 148.0 3.581

31 Nora Turney Piper High School 143.5 3.519

32 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 143.0 3.497

33 Grace Brewer Lansing High School 141.6 3.496

38 REAGAN RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 147.8 3.451

40 Sophie Arunski Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 3.414

44 Shyanne Baker Riverton High School 148.0 3.378

51 Mia Bollella Mill Valley High School 140.2 3.317

59 AVERY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 143.8 3.199

64 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 144.0 3.125

66 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 147.4 3.087

71 Jocelyn Lange Lansing High School 148.0 2.973

78 Tessa Stoner Turner High School 145.6 2.885

90 Katherine Whiteaker Lansing High School 140.8 2.77

92 ANNA BAHR Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 148.0 2.601

93 AINSLEE ADKINS Basehor Linwood 142.0 2.57

95 ASHLEY HERNANDEZ Basehor Linwood 146.0 2.5

96 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 143.0 2.483


